MARINE
BATTERIES
centurybatteries .com.au
Choosing the
right battery
MARINE PRO Application Power For Performance Special Features
Marine Pro
580

VO
LT
S
A
H
 @
 2
0H
R
(ALL MEASUREMENTS IN MM)
POLARITY WEIGHT TERM. TYPE
HOLD
DOWN SPECIAL FEATURESL W H TH
DEEP CYCLE AGM
148130 C105 AGM 12 6 225 260 180 263 282 A 30.50 TWIN - AGM, VR
148148 C12-32XDA 36 12 32 166 176 125 125 C 8.10 M5 INSERT - AGM, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148142 C12-55XDA 36 12 55 229 138 211 216 D 18.00 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148143 C12-75XDA 36 12 75 260 169 211 218 D 23.50 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148140 C12-105XDA 36 12 105 307 169 210 215 D 29.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148141 C12-120XDA 36 12 120 328 172 215 220 D 32.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148144 C12-125XDA 36 12 125 407 177 225 225 D 35.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148145 C12-140XDA 36 12 140 340 173 280 287 D 41.50 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148146 C12-165XDA 36 12 165 532 207 214 219 F 50.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148147 C12-270XDA 36 12 270 520 268 220 225 F 74.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
H
L
TH
W KG